FBKO003

Register Report

May 01, 2016 thru May 31, 2016

Southside
Agency Fund Southside Bank

Date Iltem Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
05/03/2016 A/P Check 16338 AATSP 865-36-6495.6S-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP $ 160.00 ($ 160.00)
05/03/2016 Deposit 499 Dues 865-00-5753.1N-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 75.00 ($ 85.00)
05/03/2016 Deposit 500 Opera 865-00-5753.6S-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 16.00 ($ 69.00)
05/03/2016 Deposit 501 Opera 865-00-5753.6S-001-6-00-0-00/REV $18.00 ($51.00)
05/03/2016 Deposit 502 Dues 865-00-5753.6S-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 25.00 ($ 26.00)
05/03/2016 Deposit 503 Chocolate fund raiser 865-00-5753.5F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 59.00 $ 33.00
05/03/2016 Deposit 504 Banquet 865-00-5753.2F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 225.00 $ 258.00
05/03/2016 Deposit 505 Dues 865-00-5753.1N-001-6-00-0-00/REV $100.00 $ 358.00
05/03/2016 Deposit 506 Chocolate fund raiser 865-00-5753.5F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $59.90 $417.90
05/03/2016 Deposit 507 Chocolate fund raiser 865-00-5753.5F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $60.00 $477.90
05/03/2016 Deposit 508 Dues 865-00-5753.5F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $31.00 $ 508.90
05/03/2016 Deposit 509 Smencils 865-00-5753.03-001-6-00-0-00/REV $24.00 $532.90
05/03/2016 Deposit 510 Art camp 865-00-5753.03-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 100.00 $632.90
05/03/2016 Deposit 511 Shirts 865-00-5753.CC-001-6-00-0-00/REV $80.00 $712.90
05/03/2016 Deposit 512 Banquet 865-00-5753.2F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 346.00 $ 1,058.90
05/04/2016 A/P Check 16339 Just For Me Candles 865-36-6499.08-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP $ 663.00 $ 395.90
05/04/2016 A/P Check 16340 Walmart Community/GEMB - Splits - $48.15 $ 347.75
05/04/2016 A/P Check 16341 Fly by Night 865-36-6499.08-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP $ 562.50 ($ 214.75)
05/05/2016 A/P Check 16342 Cleburne Chamber Of Commerce 865-36-6269.08-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP $ 60.00 ($ 274.75)
05/05/2016 A/P Check 16343 HEB Credit Receivables-Dept 308 865-36-6499.2F-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP $316.25 (% 591.00)
05/05/2016 Deposit 513 Shirts 865-00-5753.NH-107-6-00-0-00/REV $ 35.00 ($ 556.00)
05/06/2016 A/P Check 16344 Fort Worth Opera 865-36-6412.6S-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP $510.00 (% 1,066.00)
05/06/2016 Deposit 514 Hotel refund 865-36-6412.3F-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP $37.48 (% 1,028.52)
05/06/2016 Deposit 515 Trip pymt 865-00-5753.24-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 100.00 ($928.52)
05/06/2016 Deposit 516 Camp 865-00-5753.03-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 300.00 ($ 628.52)
05/06/2016 Deposit 517 Banquet 865-00-5753.08-001-6-00-0-00/REV $432.00 ($ 196.52)
05/06/2016 Deposit 518 Candles 865-00-5753.08-001-6-00-0-00/REV $10.00 ($ 186.52)
05/06/2016 Deposit 519 Art camp 865-00-5753.03-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 400.00 $213.48
05/06/2016 Deposit 520 Ads-1105; Banquet-465 865-00-5753.2F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $1,570.00 $1,783.48
05/06/2016 Deposit 521 Chocolate fund raiser 865-00-5753.5F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $90.06 $1,873.54
05/06/2016 Deposit 522 Opera 865-00-5753.6S-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 8.00 $1,881.54
05/06/2016 Deposit 523 Art camp 865-00-5753.03-001-6-00-0-00/REV $100.00 $1,981.54
05/06/2016 Deposit 524 t-shirts 865-00-5753.NH-107-6-00-0-00/REV $ 35.00 $2,016.54
05/09/2016 A/P Check 16345 Amy Brady 865-36-6399.1J-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP $ 108.65 $1,907.89
05/09/2016 A/P Check 16346 Christy Campbell 865-36-6399.1J-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP $ 50.00 $1,857.89
05/09/2016 A/P Check 16347 CISD Transportation 865-36-6412.6S-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP $138.71 $1,719.18
05/09/2016 A/P Check 16348 GDX-Group Dynamix 865-36-6412.55-041-6-99-Q-00/EXP $ 555.00 $1,164.18
05/09/2016 A/P Check 16349 Cynthia Hamm 865-36-6399.1J-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP $ 57.00 $1,107.18
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Southside

Agency Fund Southside Bank

05/09/2016
05/09/2016
05/09/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/16/2016
05/16/2016
05/16/2016
05/16/2016
05/16/2016
05/16/2016
05/16/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016

Iltem Type

A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check

Doc. Number

Description/Name

Stephanie Phillips
Susi Whitworth

Dues

Cinco de Mayo Booth / water
CHS Culinary Arts
Laurie Harris
Rebecca Roe

Carla Fenn

8th gr sponsor

Donut Express
Huddle House
Splash Station

Dues

Chocolate fund raiser
Back off meals
Lollipops

Art camp

Carla Fenn

NASSP

GDX field trip
popcorn

dues

meal money

dues

CISD Transportation
Inflatable Party Magic
Kiwanis supplies donation
dues

flowers

art camp

Lollipops

prom shirts

Merrill Beverage, Inc.
Wheat Middle School
CISD Transportation
State Comptroller
Home Depot Credit Services

Register Report

May 01, 2016 thru May 31, 2016

Account / Ledger

865-36-6495.NH-041-6-99-Q-00/EXF
- Splits -
865-36-6399.1J-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP
865-00-5753.NH-107-6-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.08-001-6-00-0-00/REV
865-36-6499.2F-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP
865-11-6399.73-041-6-99-Q-00/EXP
865-36-6398.1J-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP
865-36-6412.55-041-6-99-Q-00/EXP
865-00-5753.55-041-6-00-0-00/REV
865-36-6399.55-041-6-99-Q-00/EXP
865-36-6399.55-041-6-99-Q-00/EXP
865-36-6499.55-107-6-99-P-00/EXP
865-00-5753.6S-001-6-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.5F-001-6-00-0-00/REV
865-36-6412.03-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP
865-00-5753.5F-001-6-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.03-001-6-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.55-041-6-00-0-00/REV
865-36-6495.NH-107-6-99-P-00/EXP
865-00-5753.55-041-6-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.NH-041-6-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.NH-041-6-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.55-041-6-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.NH-107-6-00-0-00/REV
- Splits -
865-36-6499.BU-107-6-99-P-00/EXP
865-00-5753.BU-107-6-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.NH-107-6-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.2F-001-6-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.03-001-6-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.5F-001-6-00-0-00/REV
865-00-5753.1J-001-6-00-0-00/REV
865-36-6499.BU-107-6-99-P-00/EXP
- Splits -
865-36-6412.6S-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP
- Splits -

- Splits -
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Debit Amount

$60.00

$ 329.60

$50.00

[]

$25.00

$130.57
$20.00

$20.00
$ 300.00
$ 1,320.00
$55.00
$ 150.00
$75.41
$40.00

Credit Amount

$ 385.00
$812.93
$92.00

$ 800.00
$22.00
$2,500.00
$ 204.00

$ 138.00
$ 194.00
$ 750.00

$ 100.00
$ 385.00

$ 68.87
$ 40.00

$ 149.99
$ 80.00
$ 65.96

$ 211.06

$ 705.63

FBKO003

Balance

$722.18

($ 90.75)

($ 182.75)
($ 122.75)
$ 206.85

($ 593.15)
($ 615.15)
($ 3,115.15)
($ 3,319.15)
($ 3,269.15)
($ 3,407.15)
($ 3,601.15)
($ 4,351.15)
($ 4,326.15)
($ 4,195.58)
($4,175.58)
($ 4,155.58)
($ 3,855.58)
($ 3,955.58)
($ 4,340.58)
($ 3,020.58)
($ 2,965.58)
($ 2,815.58)
($2,740.17)
($2,700.17)
($ 2,769.04)
($ 2,809.04)
($ 2,709.04)
($ 2,609.04)
($ 2,576.54)
($2,176.54)
($ 2,164.54)
($ 2,095.54)
($ 2,245.53)
($ 2,325.53)
($ 2,391.49)
($ 2,602.55)
($ 3,308.18)
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FBKO003

Register Report

May 01, 2016 thru May 31, 2016

Southside

Agency Fund Southside Bank

Date Iltem Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
05/23/2016 A/P Check 16369 Laura Camacho 865-00-7989.CF-900-6-00-0-00/REV $ 100.00 ($ 3,408.18)
05/23/2016 A/P Check 16370 Ofelia Salgado 865-00-7989.CF-900-6-00-0-00/REV $ 150.00 ($ 3,558.18)
05/23/2016 A/P Check 16371 Bounce Mania 865-36-6499.55-107-6-99-P-00/EXP $ 348.20 ($ 3,906.38)
05/23/2016 A/P Check 16372 Cici's Pizza 865-36-6499.03-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP L] $47.92 ($ 3,954.30)
05/23/2016 A/P Check 16373 CISD Transportation 865-36-6412.55-107-6-11-P-00/EXP L] $131.92 (% 4,086.22)
05/23/2016 A/P Check 16374 Old Fashion Candy Company 865-36-6499.24-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP $232.37 (% 4,318.59)
05/24/2016  W/T W/D 17285 Cleburne Independent School District - Splits - $ 253.52 ($4,572.11)
05/24/2016 Deposit 543 startup $ 865-00-1105.55-041-6-00-Q-00/G/L $100.00 ($4,472.11)
05/24/2016 Deposit 544 dance tickets 865-00-5753.55-041-6-00-0-00/REV $930.00 ($ 3,542.11)
05/24/2016 Deposit 545 concession 865-00-5753.55-041-6-00-0-00/REV $577.24 (% 2,964.87)
05/25/2016 A/P Check 16375 CISD Transportation 865-36-6412.55-041-6-99-Q-00/EXP L] $139.68 (% 3,104.55)
05/25/2016 A/P Check 16376 Jason Vanderlaan 865-52-6219.55-107-6-99-P-00/EXP L] $ 140.00 ($ 3,244.55)
05/25/2016 Deposit 546 snow cone field trip 865-00-5753.BU-107-6-00-0-00/REV $ 257.50 ($ 2,987.05)
05/25/2016 Deposit 549 8th gr BF change 865-00-5753.55-041-6-00-0-00/REV $0.27 (% 2,986.78)
05/26/2016 A/P Check 16377 American Express 865-36-6499.1N-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP L] $511.75 ($ 3,498.53)
05/26/2016 Deposit 547 dance tickets 865-00-5753.55-107-6-00-0-00/REV $314.00 (% 3,184.53)
05/26/2016 Deposit 550 dues 865-00-5753.NH-041-6-00-0-00/REV $ 255.00 (% 2,929.53)
05/26/2016 Deposit 552 camp 865-00-5753.03-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 500.00 (% 2,429.53)
05/26/2016 Deposit 553 art camp 865-00-5753.03-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 200.00 (% 2,229.53)
05/26/2016 Deposit 554 ads 865-00-5753.2F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 150.00 (% 2,079.53)
05/26/2016 Deposit 555 dues 865-00-5753.SL-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 25.00 (% 2,054.53)
05/26/2016 Deposit 556 shirts 865-00-5753.TC-001-6-00-0-00/REV $74.00 (% 1,980.53)
05/26/2016 Deposit 557 shirts 865-00-5753.1E-001-6-00-0-00/REV $429.00 (% 1,551.53)
05/26/2016 Deposit 558 powder puff 865-00-5753.1E-001-6-00-0-00/REV $499.00 (% 1,052.53)
05/26/2016 Deposit 559 banquet 865-00-5753.08-001-6-00-0-00/REV $97.00 ($ 955.53)
05/26/2016 Deposit 560 wristbands 865-00-5753.3S-001-6-00-0-00/REV $107.00 (% 848.53)
05/26/2016 Deposit 561 lollipops 865-00-5753.5F-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 86.00 ($ 762.53)
05/26/2016 Deposit 562 talent show payout 865-00-5753.75-001-6-00-0-00/REV $299.25 ($ 463.28)
05/26/2016 Deposit 563 chocolate fundraiser 865-00-5753.24-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 356.00 ($ 107.28)
05/26/2016 Deposit 564 six flags 865-00-5753.1S-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 7,646.40 $7,539.12
05/26/2016 Deposit 565 talent show payout 865-00-5753.75-001-6-00-0-00/REV $ 950.00 $8,489.12
05/27/2016 Deposit 548 dues 865-00-5753.NH-107-6-00-0-00/REV $ 30.00 $8,519.12
05/31/2016 Deposit 566 Christmas Club 865-00-7989.CF-900-6-00-0-00/REV $16,605.33 || $ 25,124.45
05/31/2016 Deposit AAJE 1642 Bank Interest Income - May 2016 - Splits - $45.11 $ 25,169.56

Total for Agency Fund Southside Bank $ 38,158.62 $ 12,989.06 $ 25,169.56
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Southside

Construction Fund Southside Bank

05/04/2016
05/05/2016
05/09/2016
05/11/2016
05/23/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/31/2016

Iltem Type

A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit

A/P Check
Deposit

Doc. Number

AAJE 1642

Register Report

May 01, 2016 thru May 31, 2016

Description/Name

Metroplex Mail
Staples Advantage

Walsh,Gallegos, Trevino, Russo & Kyle P.C.

Lone Star News Group

Action Signs

TRANSFER FROM INVESTMENTS
American Express

Bank Interest Income - May 2016

Account / Ledger

617-41-6299.00-750-6-99-0-00/EXP
- Splits -
617-41-6211.GA-702-6-00-0-00/EXP
617-41-6499.00-750-6-00-0-00/EXP
617-41-6399.00-750-6-99-A-00/EXP
616-00-1101.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L
617-41-6399.00-750-6-99-A-00/EXP
- Splits -

Total for Construction Fund Southside Bank

Page 4 of 41

Debit Amount
$ 200,000.00
[]
$10.89
$200,010.89

Credit Amount

$ 1,565.76
$374.10
$2,819.20
$1,374.50
$397.12

$1,655.23

$ 8,185.91

FBKO003

Balance

($ 1,565.76)
($ 1,939.86)
($ 4,759.06)
($ 6,133.56)
($ 6,530.68)
$ 193,469.32
$191,814.09
$191,824.98
$191,824.98
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Southside

Federal Fund Southside Bank

05/03/2016
05/03/2016
05/03/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/05/2016
05/05/2016
05/05/2016
05/05/2016
05/05/2016
05/05/2016
05/06/2016
05/06/2016
05/06/2016
05/09/2016
05/09/2016
05/09/2016
05/09/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/12/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/16/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/20/2016

Iltem Type

A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
W/T W/D
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Withdrawal
W/T W/D
A/P Check
Deposit
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check

Doc. Number

AAJE 1497
21931
21932
21933
21934
21935
17244
21936
21937
21938
21939
21940
21941
21942
21943
21944
21945
21946
AAJE 1530
17255
21947
AAJE 1542
AAJE 1543
21948
21949
21950
21951
21952
21953
21954
21955
21956
21957
21958
21959
21960

Register Report

May 01, 2016 thru May 31, 2016

Description/Name

Angela Fink Camzales

Deanna C. Jump

Clear Due to Due From

Beverly Barner

Jennifer Cranford

TASSP

Barbara Yoder

Walmart Community/ GEMB
Cleburne Independent School District
CISD General Fund

McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings, LLC
Debbie Reynolds

TASSP

Xerox Corp.

AT & T Mobility

Delcom Group

Nancy and Her Friends

George Alvarez del Castillo

Inquiry By Design

University Of Texas At Arlington
Clear Bank Interest Income Due to General
Cleburne Independent School District
Lakeshore Learning Materials

Clear Due to 397 DUe from 199
Clear Due to 206 Due from 199

ESC, Region 11

New Readers Press

Staples Advantage

TASSP

Pro-Ed, Inc.

CDW Government, Inc.

Charlotte Stone

SYNCB/AMAZON

SDE-Staff Development for Educators
Staples Advantage

TEPSA

Barbara Yoder

Hill College Bookstore

Account / Ledger

255-11-6499.00-107-6-25-P-00/EXP
211-13-6411.00-108-6-24-P-00/EXP
- Splits -
220-11-6411.PA-999-6-24-T-00/EXP
220-21-6411.PA-999-6-24-T-00/EXP
- Splits -
220-21-6411.PA-999-6-24-T-00/EXP
- Splits -

- Splits -
220-11-6399.PA-999-6-24-T-00/EXP
- Splits -
206-32-6411.MV-999-6-24-A-00/EXP
- Splits -
220-11-6269.PA-999-6-24-T-00/EXP
220-11-6259.PA-999-6-24-T-00/EXP
263-11-6398.00-041-6-25-Q-01/EXP
211-61-6299.P1-108-6-24-P-00/EXP
220-11-6411.PA-999-6-24-T-00/EXP
- Splits -
397-13-6411.00-107-6-24-P-00/EXP
- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -
211-13-6239.00-041-6-24-Q-00/EXP
220-11-6339.PA-999-6-24-T-01/EXP
- Splits -
255-23-6411.00-001-6-24-Q-00/EXP
- Splits -
244-11-6399.BG-001-6-22-Q-00/EXP
211-13-6411.00-104-6-24-P-00/EXP
- Splits -
263-13-6411.00-109-6-25-B-00/EXP
220-11-6399.PA-999-6-24-T-01/EXP
211-23-6411.00-111-6-24-P-00/EXP
220-21-6411.PA-999-6-24-T-10/EXP
220-11-6321.PA-999-6-24-T-01/EXP
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Debit Amount

$9,450.00
$ 7,568.31

NNNNNNNNNEN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN N NN EEEN N RN

FBKO003

Credit Amount Balance
$131.00 ($ 131.00)
$ 1,600.00 ($1,731.00)
($1,701.85)
$24.19 ($1,726.04)
$ 64.86 ($ 1,790.90)
$ 860.00 ($ 2,650.90)
$98.39 ($ 2,749.29)
$288.77 ($ 3,038.06)
$ 25,494.69 ($ 28,532.75)
$19.02 ($ 28,551.77)
$739.80 ($ 29,291.57)
$21.11 ($29,312.68)
$920.00 ($ 30,232.68)
$ 116.21 ($ 30,348.89)
$299.03 ($ 30,647.92)
$1,477.86 ($ 32,125.78)
$500.00 ($ 32,625.78)
$119.94 ($ 32,745.72)
$ 826.00 ($ 33,571.72)
$ 450.00 ($ 34,021.72)
$234.38 ($ 34,256.10)
$14,911.43 ($ 49,167.53)
$99.73 ($ 49,267.26)
($ 39,817.26)
($ 32,248.95)
$50.00 ($ 32,298.95)
$ 362.00 ($ 32,660.95)
$139.31 ($ 32,800.26)
$230.00 ($ 33,030.26)
$307.78 ($ 33,338.04)
$133.85 ($ 33,471.89)
$67.93 ($ 33,539.82)
$985.11 ($ 34,524.93)
$220.00 ($ 34,744.93)
$32.24 ($34,777.17)
$ 344.00 ($ 35,121.17)
$342.00 ($ 35,463.17)
$92.75 ($ 35,555.92)
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Southside

Federal Fund Southside Bank

05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/24/2016
05/24/2016
05/25/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016

Iltem Type

A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
W/T W/D
A/P Check
A/P Check
W/T W/D
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit

Doc. Number

AAJE 1642

Description/Name

Scott & White

SDE-Staff Development for Educators
SDE-Staff Development for Educators
CISD Transportation

Register Report

May 01, 2016 thru May 31, 2016

Account / Ledger

255-13-6411.00-001-6-24-Q-00/EXP
- Splits -
- Splits -
211-13-6411.00-104-6-24-P-00/EXP

- VOID - Texas Higher Education Coordinating Boatr

Pharmacy Technician Certification Board

Cleburne Independent School District
Houston Center for Literacy

Terry Duncan

Cleburne Independent School District
Matthews Office City

Elizabeth Baca

Joel Blalock

Rachel Garcia

Shannon Null

Bank Interest Income - May 2016

244-11-6339.BG-001-6-22-Q-00/EXP
- Splits -
220-21-6411.PA-999-6-24-T-10/EXP
255-11-6499.00-041-6-25-Q-00/EXP
- Splits -
211-23-6399.00-699-6-24-Q-00/EXP
211-13-6411.00-104-6-24-P-00/EXP
211-23-6411.00-104-6-24-P-00/EXP
211-13-6411.00-104-6-24-P-00/EXP

- Splits -
Total for Federal Fund Southside Bank

Page 6 of 41

Debit Amount

Credit Amount
$ 150.00
$ 428.00
$ 428.00
[] $60.50
$ 200.00
[] $ 1,806.00
$ 216,729.19
[] $ 200.00
$131.00
$0.02
[] $216.00
[] $273.72
[] $ 547.40
[] $273.72
[] $ 547.40
$198.64
$ 17,246.10 $274,394.33

FBKO003

Balance

($ 35,705.92)
($ 36,133.92)
($ 36,561.92)
($ 36,622.42)
($ 36,622.42)
($ 38,428.42)
($ 255,157.61)
($ 255,357.61)
($ 255,488.61)
($ 255,488.63)
($ 255,704.63)
($ 255,978.35)
($ 256,525.75)
($ 256,799.47)
($ 257,346.87)
($ 257,148.23)
($ 257,148.23)

Jun 14, 2016 10:55:08 am



FBKO003

Register Report

May 01, 2016 thru May 31, 2016

Southside
Food Service Fund Southside Bank

Date Iltem Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
05/02/2016 Deposit 1669 1M - Splits - $41.50 $ 41.50
05/02/2016 Deposit 1670 101 - Splits - $63.60 $105.10
05/02/2016 Deposit 1671 108 240-00-5751.02-108-6-00-0-00/REV $ 303.75 $ 408.85
05/02/2016 Deposit 1672 102 - Splits - $ 253.86 $662.71
05/02/2016 Deposit 1673 041 - Splits - $592.18 $ 1,254.89
05/02/2016 Deposit 1674 109 - Splits - $169.25 $1,424.14
05/02/2016 Deposit 1675 104 - Splits - $122.05 $1,546.19
05/02/2016 Deposit 1676 107 - Splits - $523.35 $ 2,069.54
05/02/2016 Deposit 1677 001 - Splits - $948.35 $3,017.89
05/02/2016 Deposit 1713 103 - Splits - $ 124.61 $ 3,142.50
05/03/2016 Deposit 1678 109 240-00-5751.02-109-6-00-0-00/REV $ 75.52 $ 3,218.02
05/03/2016 Deposit 1679 1M - Splits - $79.40 $ 3,297.42
05/03/2016 Deposit 1680 104 - Splits - $97.25 $ 3,394.67
05/03/2016 Deposit 1681 108 - Splits - $ 502.50 $ 3,897.17
05/03/2016 Deposit 1682 102 - Splits - $181.26 $4,078.43
05/03/2016 Deposit 1683 041 - Splits - $619.87 $ 4,698.30
05/03/2016 Deposit 1684 101 - Splits - $213.60 $4,911.90
05/03/2016 Deposit 1685 107 - Splits - $312.19 $ 5,224.09
05/03/2016 Deposit 1686 001 - Splits - $672.60 $ 5,896.69
05/03/2016 Deposit 1714 103 - Splits - $ 240.16 $6,136.85
05/04/2016 A/P Check 16851 City Of Cleburne 240-51-6259.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP $237.74 $ 5,899.11
05/04/2016 A/P Check 16852 Texas Association of School Business Officials - Splits - $ 250.00 $ 5,649.11
05/04/2016 Deposit 1687 109 - Splits - $ 163.63 $5,812.74
05/04/2016 Deposit 1688 001 - Splits - $ 579.67 $6,392.41
05/04/2016 Deposit 1689 107 - Splits - $ 326.26 $6,718.67
05/04/2016 Deposit 1690 104 - Splits - $75.80 $6,794.47
05/04/2016 Deposit 1691 1M - Splits - $ 59.86 $ 6,854.33
05/04/2016 Deposit 1692 041 - Splits - $ 227.98 $7,082.31
05/04/2016 Deposit 1693 102 - Splits - $185.25 $ 7,267.56
05/04/2016 Deposit 1695 101 - Splits - $181.60 $ 7,449.16
05/04/2016 Deposit 1696 108 - Splits - $ 203.75 $ 7,652.91
05/04/2016 Deposit 1715 103 - Splits - $ 257.48 $7,910.39
05/05/2016 Deposit 1667 Parent Online Payments 4/23-4/29 - Splits - $ 6,665.00 $ 14,575.39
05/05/2016 Deposit 1697 001 - Splits - $ 523.55 $ 15,098.94
05/05/2016 Deposit 1698 101 - Splits - $42.20 $15,141.14
05/05/2016 Deposit 1699 108 - Splits - $ 203.50 $ 15,344.64
05/05/2016 Deposit 1700 041 - Splits - $301.80 $ 15,646.44
05/05/2016 Deposit 1701 102 - Splits - $ 206.64 $ 15,853.08
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FBKO003

Register Report

May 01, 2016 thru May 31, 2016

Southside
Food Service Fund Southside Bank

Date Iltem Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
05/05/2016 Deposit 1702 1M - Splits - $ 106.60 $ 15,959.68
05/05/2016 Deposit 1703 109 - Splits - $ 162.65 $16,122.33
05/05/2016 Deposit 1704 107 - Splits - $235.25 $ 16,357.58
05/05/2016 Deposit 1705 107 - Splits - $ 260.55 $16,618.13
05/05/2016 Deposit 1706 109 - Splits - $ 159.80 $16,777.93
05/05/2016 Deposit 1707 001 - Splits - $ 746.53 $ 17,524.46
05/05/2016 Deposit 1708 1708 - Splits - $ 243.65 $17,768.11
05/05/2016 Deposit 1716 103 - Splits - $ 155.80 $ 17,923.91
05/05/2016  W/T W/D 17246 Cleburne Independent School District - Splits - $ 16,867.37 $ 1,056.54
05/06/2016 A/P Check 16853 Auto-Chlor Services - Splits - $ 1,043.85 $12.69
05/06/2016 A/P Check 16855 Crisp-LaDew Fire Protection Company - Splits - $ 852.55 ($ 839.86)
05/06/2016 A/P Check 16858 Labatt Food Service - Splits - $ 18,720.95 ($ 19,560.81)
05/06/2016 Deposit 1717 103 - Splits - $ 235.59 ($ 19,325.22)
05/06/2016 Deposit 1718 101 - Splits - $85.29 ($ 19,239.93)
05/06/2016 Deposit 1719 002 - Splits - $47.00 ($ 19,192.93)
05/06/2016 Deposit 1720 002 240-00-5751.02-002-6-00-0-00/REV $13.00 ($ 19,179.93)
05/06/2016 Deposit 1721 002 - Splits - $127.25 ($ 19,052.68)
05/06/2016 Deposit 1722 104 - Splits - $94.05 ($ 18,958.63)
05/06/2016 Deposit 1723 041 - Splits - $291.69 ($ 18,666.94)
05/06/2016 Deposit 1724 108 240-00-5751.02-108-6-00-0-00/REV $157.80 ($ 18,509.14)
05/06/2016 Deposit 1725 104 - Splits - $ 145.75 ($ 18,363.39)
05/06/2016 Withdrawal AAJE 1520 Workers Comp Pmt Apr 2016 Cash Transfer - Splits - $311.51 ($ 18,674.90)
05/09/2016 A/P Check 16854 CISD General Fund 240-35-6399.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP $1.86 ($ 18,676.76)
05/09/2016 A/P Check 16856 Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC - Splits - $ 1,465.62 ($ 20,142.38)
05/09/2016 A/P Check 16857 Hagar Restaurant Service, Inc. - Splits - $ 1,400.05 ($21,542.43)
05/09/2016 A/P Check 16859 R. Craig Stephens - Splits - $2,981.23 ($ 24,523.66)
05/09/2016 A/P Check 16860 Sand Trap Service Company 240-35-6249.00-108-6-99-L-00/EXP $91.00 ($ 24,614.66)
05/09/2016 A/P Check 16861 Borden Dairy Company - Splits - $9,607.07 ($ 34,221.73)
05/09/2016 Deposit 1726 104 - Splits - $64.75 ($ 34,156.98)
05/09/2016 Deposit 1727 001 - Splits - $913.45 ($ 33,243.53)
05/09/2016 Deposit 1728 1M - Splits - $77.00 ($ 33,166.53)
05/09/2016 Deposit 1729 1M - Splits - $85.64 ($ 33,080.89)
05/09/2016 Deposit 1730 107 - Splits - $219.50 ($ 32,861.39)
05/09/2016 Deposit 1731 041 - Splits - $ 333.55 ($ 32,527.84)
05/09/2016 Deposit 1732 101 240-00-5751.31-001-6-00-0-00/REV $30.10 ($ 32,497.74)
05/09/2016 Deposit 1733 108 240-00-5751.02-108-6-00-0-00/REV $210.82 ($ 32,286.92)
05/09/2016 Deposit 1734 102 - Splits - $191.82 ($ 32,095.10)
05/09/2016 Deposit 1735 103 - Splits - $183.74 (% 31,911.36)
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Southside

Food Service Fund Southside Bank

05/09/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016

Iltem Type

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Doc. Number

Description/Name

102

City Of Cleburne
Refrigerated Specialist, Inc.
Yellow Rose Propane
Carson Pest Management
Charter Communications
Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC
R. Craig Stephens

001

1M

041

041

102

101

107

103

103

109

104

Borden Dairy Company
Labatt Food Service
Parent Online Payments 4/30-5/6
102

041

108

108

101

1M

103

001

Register Report

May 01, 2016 thru May 31, 2016

Account / Ledger

- Splits -
240-00-5751.02-108-6-00-0-00/REV
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
240-35-6499.00-999-6-99-A-00/EXP
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
240-51-6259.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
Page 9 of 41

Debit Amount

$163.16
$119.75
$ 165.05
$ 107.50

»
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$321.20
$ 269.85
$70.85
$103.52
$ 163.00
$ 189.40
$ 136.08
$80.05
$34.80

$ 5,345.58

$222.86
$215.70
$ 111.12
$ 200.40
$ 154.45
$73.65
$218.65
$570.79

Credit Amount

$ 125.00
$948.00
$ 296.00
$ 426.50
$95.34
$739.43
$2,946.40

$10,787.81
$17,334.14

FBKO003

Balance

($ 31,748.20)
($ 31,628.45)
($ 31,463.40)
($ 31,355.90)
($31,292.13)
($ 31,028.48)
($29,113.68)
($ 28,983.68)
($ 28,758.58)
($ 28,883.58)
($ 29,831.58)
($ 30,127.58)
($ 30,554.08)
($ 30,649.42)
($ 31,388.85)
($ 34,335.25)
($ 33,749.15)
($ 33,675.20)
($ 33,354.00)
($ 33,084.15)
($ 33,013.30)
($ 32,909.78)
($ 32,746.78)
($ 32,557.38)
($ 32,421.30)
($ 32,341.25)
($ 32,306.45)
($ 43,094.26)
($ 60,428.40)
($ 55,082.82)
($ 54,859.96)
($ 54,644.26)
($ 54,533.14)
($ 54,332.74)
($ 54,178.29)
($ 54,104.64)
($ 53,885.99)
($ 53,315.20)
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Southside

Food Service Fund Southside Bank

05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/13/2016
05/16/2016
05/16/2016
05/16/2016
05/16/2016
05/16/2016
05/16/2016
05/16/2016
05/16/2016
05/16/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016

Iltem Type

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Doc. Number

Register Report

May 01, 2016 thru May 31, 2016

Description/Name

107

CHS Deposit Short - 570.79
107

1M

108

101

001

104

104

002

002

002

002

041

109

002

103

102

102

103

101

108

107

041

109

001

104

Coca-Cola Refreshments
Colorado Boxed Beef Co.
Progressive Waste Solutions of Texas, Inc.
Staples Advantage

102

108

109

041

101

001

Account / Ledger

- Splits -
240-00-5751.02-001-6-00-0-00/REV
- Splits -
- Splits -
240-00-5751.02-108-6-00-0-00/REV
240-00-5751.31-101-6-00-0-00/REV
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
240-00-5751.02-002-6-00-0-00/REV
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
240-00-5751.02-002-6-00-0-00/REV
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
240-51-6259.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP
- Splits -
- Splits -
240-00-5751.02-108-6-00-0-00/REV
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
Page 10 of 41

Debit Amount

$98.20
$ 143.60
$ 1.00

$ 125.30
$ 62.07
$251.35
$75.65
$1,178.58
$ 122.80
$85.45
$33.00
$36.00
$18.00
$24.75
$ 302.90
$ 248.57
$41.00
$ 154.87
$ 208.90
$171.10
$176.02
$ 159.25
$192.32
$ 315.59
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$134.15
$232.45

$95.80
$ 766.84

Credit Amount

$1,048.84
$933.28
$ 115.04
$641.84

FBKO003

Balance

($ 53,217.00)
($ 53,073.40)
($ 53,072.40)
($ 52,947.10)
($ 52,885.03)
($ 52,633.68)
($ 52,558.03)
($ 51,379.45)
($ 51,256.65)
($51,171.20)
($ 51,138.20)
($ 51,102.20)
($ 51,084.20)
($ 51,059.45)
($ 50,756.55)
($ 50,507.98)
($ 50,466.98)
($ 50,312.11)
($50,103.21)
($ 49,932.11)
($ 49,756.09)
($ 49,596.84)
($ 49,404.52)
($ 49,088.93)
($ 48,899.23)
($ 48,743.52)
($ 47,767.53)
($ 47,356.38)
($ 48,405.22)
($ 49,338.50)
($ 49,453.54)
($ 50,095.38)
($ 50,024.78)
($ 49,952.58)
($ 49,818.43)
($ 49,585.98)
($ 49,490.18)
($ 48,723.34)
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Southside

Food Service Fund Southside Bank

05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/17/2016
05/18/2016
05/18/2016
05/18/2016
05/18/2016
05/18/2016
05/18/2016
05/18/2016
05/18/2016
05/18/2016
05/18/2016
05/18/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016

Iltem Type

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Withdrawal
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Withdrawal
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Doc. Number

Description/Name Account / Ledger
104 - Splits -
107 - Splits -
1M - Splits -
1M 240-00-5751.02-111-6-00-0-00/REV
103 - Splits -
NSF R Horton, CK 5342,5343 - Splits -
104 - Splits -
001 - Splits -
107 - Splits -
108 - Splits -
101 - Splits -
109 - Splits -
041 - Splits -
103 - Splits -
102 - Splits -
Duplicate-1709-NSF R Horton Ck 5343,5342 - Splits -
Parent Online Payments 5/7 - 5/13 - Splits -
103 - Splits -
041 - Splits -
109 - Splits -
101 - Splits -
1M - Splits -
104 - Splits -
107 - Splits -
001 - Splits -
108 - Splits -
1M - Splits -
102 - Splits -
Ace Mart Restaurant Supply - Splits -

Just Us Restaurant Supply

SupplyWorks

Texas Overhead Door Co

M

103
041
108
107
101

Register Report

May 01, 2016 thru May 31, 2016

240-35-6639.00-999-6-99-B-00/EXP
240-35-6395.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP
240-35-6249.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP
240-00-5751.02-111-6-00-0-00/REV
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
Page 11 of 41

Debit Amount

$127.10
$20.25
$74.00
$33.70
$ 147.80
$83.05
$ 650.60
$ 188.30
$110.50
$31.50
$139.37
$ 156.30
$ 55.40
$ 146.61

$ 4,988.22

$ 166.80
$ 170.00
$ 164.11
$ 103.00
$47.05
$ 132.60
$213.85
$733.75

$39.67 [V]

$112.37

Credit Amount

$ 30.00

$0.00

$ 10,055.54
$ 12,000.00
$82.71

$ 150.00

FBKO003

Balance

($ 48,596.24)
($ 48,575.99)
($ 48,501.99)
($ 48,468.29)
($ 48,320.49)
($ 48,350.49)
($ 48,267.44)
($ 47,616.84)
($ 47,428.54)
($ 47,318.04)
($ 47,286.54)
($ 47,147.17)
($ 46,990.87)
($ 46,935.47)
($ 46,788.86)
($ 46,788.86)
($ 41,800.64)
($ 41,633.84)
($ 41,463.84)
($ 41,299.73)
($41,196.73)
($ 41,149.68)
($41,017.08)
($ 40,803.23)
($ 40,069.48)
($ 39,858.83)
($ 39,761.53)
($ 39,658.73)
($ 49,714.27)
($61,714.27)
($ 61,796.98)
($ 61,946.98)
($61,907.31)
($ 61,864.16)
($ 61,723.26)
($ 61,594.36)
($ 61,357.66)
($ 61,245.29)

Jun 14, 2016 10:55:08 am



FBKO003

Register Report

May 01, 2016 thru May 31, 2016

Southside
Food Service Fund Southside Bank

Date Iltem Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
05/20/2016 Deposit 1832 109 - Splits - $131.76 ($61,113.53)
05/20/2016 Deposit 1833 102 - Splits - $124.74 ($ 60,988.79)
05/20/2016 Deposit 1834 001 - Splits - $634.50 ($ 60,354.29)
05/23/2016 A/P Check 16876 Borden Dairy Company - Splits - $9,745.80 ($ 70,100.09)
05/23/2016 A/P Check 16877 Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC - Splits - $1,288.17 ($ 71,388.26)
05/23/2016 A/P Check 16879 Labatt Food Service - Splits - $ 18,364.17 ($ 89,752.43)
05/23/2016 A/P Check 16880 R. Craig Stephens - Splits - L] $ 3,140.35 ($ 92,892.78)
05/23/2016 A/P Check 16883 ATMOS Energy 240-51-6259.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP L] $59.14 ($ 92,951.92)
05/23/2016 A/P Check 16884 Kim Chance 240-35-6411.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP $536.12 ($ 93,488.04)
05/23/2016 Deposit 1835 001 - Splits - $1,441.65 ($ 92,046.39)
05/23/2016 Deposit 1836 104 - Splits - $23.25 ($ 92,023.14)
05/23/2016 Deposit 1837 104 - Splits - $73.85 ($ 91,949.29)
05/23/2016 Deposit 1838 1M - Splits - $ 54.00 ($ 91,895.29)
05/23/2016 Deposit 1839 107 - Splits - $9.50 ($91,885.79)
05/23/2016 Deposit 1840 102 - Splits - $102.68 ($91,783.11)
05/23/2016 Deposit 1841 102 - Splits - $ 116.25 ($ 91,666.86)
05/23/2016 Deposit 1842 101 - Splits - $128.15 ($91,538.71)
05/23/2016 Deposit 1843 103 - Splits - $120.65 ($ 91,418.06)
05/23/2016 Deposit 1844 041 - Splits - $ 267.26 ($ 91,150.80)
05/23/2016 Deposit 1845 109 - Splits - $57.36 ($ 91,093.44)
05/24/2016  W/T W/D 17287 Cleburne Independent School District - Splits - $101,879.48 ($ 192,972.92)
05/24/2016 Deposit 1846 109 - Splits - $49.26 ($ 192,923.66)
05/24/2016 Deposit 1847 041 - Splits - $75.11 ($ 192,848.55)
05/24/2016 Deposit 1848 001 - Splits - $ 396.57 ($ 192,451.98)
05/24/2016 Deposit 1849 103 - Splits - $101.10 ($ 192,350.88)
05/24/2016 Deposit 1850 101 - Splits - $122.10 ($ 192,228.78)
05/24/2016 Deposit 1851 108 - Splits - $ 119.75 ($ 192,109.03)
05/24/2016 Deposit 1852 102 - Splits - $69.15 ($ 192,039.88)
05/24/2016 Deposit 1853 107 - Splits - $192.20 ($ 191,847.68)
05/24/2016 Deposit 1854 1M - Splits - $31.15 (% 191,816.53)
05/24/2016 Deposit 1855 104 - Splits - $65.20 (% 191,751.33)
05/25/2016 Deposit 1856 1M 240-00-5751.31-111-6-00-0-00/REV $ 3.00 (% 191,748.33)
05/25/2016 Deposit 1857 111 startup $ 240-00-1105.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L $40.00 ($ 191,708.33)
05/25/2016 Deposit 1858 107 - Splits - $80.80 (% 191,627.53)
05/25/2016 Deposit 1859 107 startup $ 240-00-1105.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L $ 160.00 (% 191,467.53)
05/25/2016 Deposit 1860 108 240-00-5751.02-108-6-00-0-00/REV $91.03 ($ 191,376.50)
05/25/2016 Deposit 1861 108 start up $ 240-00-1105.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L $40.00 ($ 191,336.50)
05/25/2016 Deposit 1862 102 startup $ 240-00-1105.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L $ 80.00 ($ 191,256.50)
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Southside

Food Service Fund Southside Bank

05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/27/2016
05/27/2016
05/27/2016
05/27/2016
05/27/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016

Iltem Type
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit

Doc. Number

AAJE 1631
16889
16890
16891
16892
16893
16894
AAJE 1642

Register Report

May 01, 2016 thru May 31, 2016

Description/Name

101

101 startup $

103

103 start up $

002 startup $

002

002

002

002

002

002

041

041 startup $

001 startup $

001

002

104

104 start up $

109 start up $

109

Parent Online Payments 5/14-5/20
109

102

- VOID - Borden Dairy Company

- VOID - Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC
- VOID - Labatt Food Service

- VOID - R. Craig Stephens
Paytek payment for S Holland NSF
Borden Dairy Company

Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC
Labatt Food Service

R. Craig Stephens

Able Electric Service, Inc

Curly's Plumbing

Bank Interest Income - May 2016

Account / Ledger

- Splits -
240-00-1105.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L

- Splits -
240-00-1105.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L
240-00-1105.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L
240-00-5751.02-002-6-00-0-00/REV
- Splits -

- Splits -
240-00-5751.02-002-6-00-0-00/REV
- Splits -
240-00-5751.02-002-6-00-0-00/REV
- Splits -
240-00-1105.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L
240-00-1105.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L

- Splits -
240-00-5751.02-002-6-00-0-00/REV
- Splits -
240-00-1105.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L
240-00-1105.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L

- Splits -

- Splits -
240-00-5751.02-109-6-00-0-00/REV
240-00-5751.31-102-6-00-0-00/REV

- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
240-35-6639.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP
- Splits -

Total for Food Service Fund Southside Bank
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Debit Amount

$105.18
$153.74
$40.00
$52.16
$80.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.50
$26.00
$13.00
$18.50
$20.50
$101.35
$ 160.00
$ 360.00
$ 158.90

$2.00
$39.40
$40.00

$50.00

I ENEENENEEN

$141.64
$61,198.27

FBKO003

Credit Amount Balance

($191,151.32)
($ 190,997.58)
($ 190,957.58)
($ 190,905.42)
($ 190,825.42)
($ 190,795.42)
($ 190,765.42)
($ 190,735.92)
($ 190,709.92)
($ 190,696.92)
($ 190,678.42)
($ 190,657.92)
($ 190,556.57)
($ 190,396.57)
($ 190,036.57)
($ 189,877.67)
($ 189,875.67)
($ 189,836.27)
($ 189,796.27)
($ 189,716.27)
($ 189,609.07)
($ 186,830.27)
($ 186,803.27)
($ 186,593.27)
($ 186,593.27)
($ 186,593.27)
($ 186,593.27)
($ 186,593.27)
($ 186,543.27)
($ 195,753.10)
($ 196,762.52)
($ 205,839.71)
($ 208,074.01)
($ 211,581.49)
($ 216,781.49)
($ 216,639.85)
($ 216,639.85)

$9,209.83
$1,009.42
$9,077.19
$2,234.30

$9,209.83
$1,009.42
$9,077.19
$2,234.30
$ 3,507.48
$ 5,200.00

$ 277,838.12
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FBKO003

Register Report

May 01, 2016 thru May 31, 2016

Southside
General Fund Southside Bank

Date Iltem Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
05/02/2016 Deposit 2738 concessions 461-00-5755.00-104-6-00-0-00/REV $8.00 $8.00
05/02/2016 Deposit 2739 lost library book 461-00-5755.00-104-6-00-0-00/REV $12.01 $ 20.01
05/02/2016 Deposit 2740 NRH 2.0 field trip 461-00-5755.18-107-6-00-0-00/REV $ 535.50 $ 555.51
05/02/2016 Deposit 2741 Six Flags tickets 461-00-5755.18-107-6-00-0-00/REV $ 225.00 $ 780.51
05/02/2016 Deposit 2742 Six Flags tickets 461-00-5755.18-107-6-00-0-00/REV $ 96.00 $ 876.51
05/02/2016 Deposit 2743 Movies-90; museum-90 461-00-5755.11-107-6-00-0-00/REV $ 180.00 $ 1,056.51
05/02/2016 Deposit 2744 Movies-210; museum-210 461-00-5755.11-107-6-00-0-00/REV $420.00 $1,476.51
05/02/2016 Deposit 2745 cell phone 461-00-5755.11-107-6-00-0-00/REV $ 15.00 $1,491.51
05/02/2016 Deposit 2746 Uniforms 461-00-5755.07-107-6-00-0-00/REV $ 850.00 $2,341.51
05/02/2016 Deposit 2747 popcorn 461-00-5755.07-107-6-00-0-00/REV $ 208.00 $ 2,549.51
05/02/2016 Deposit 2748 2nd gr field trip 461-00-5755.00-101-6-00-0-00/REV $80.00 $2,629.51
05/02/2016 Deposit 2749 5th gr field trip 461-00-5755.00-101-6-00-0-00/REV $608.00 $ 3,237.51
05/02/2016 Deposit 2750 yearbook 461-00-5755.00-101-6-00-0-00/REV $ 30.00 $ 3,267.51
05/02/2016 Deposit 2751 Graduation t-shirts 461-00-5755.00-101-6-00-0-00/REV $ 30.00 $ 3,297.51
05/02/2016 Deposit 2752 2nd gr field trip 461-00-5755.00-108-6-00-0-00/REV $14.50 $ 3,312.01
05/02/2016 Deposit 2753 5th gr field trip 461-00-5755.00-108-6-00-0-00/REV $10.00 $ 3,322.01
05/02/2016 Deposit 2754 5th gr field trip 461-00-5755.00-108-6-00-0-00/REV $210.00 $ 3,532.01
05/02/2016 Deposit 2755 2nd gr field trip 461-00-5755.00-108-6-00-0-00/REV $14.50 $ 3,546.51
05/02/2016 Deposit 2756 5th gr field trip 461-00-5755.00-108-6-00-0-00/REV $ 180.00 $ 3,726.51
05/03/2016 A/P Check 113090 24/7Mobile Drug & Alcohol Test 199-36-6299.HS-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP $ 720.00 $ 3,006.51
05/03/2016 A/P Check 113091 Eric Alexander - Splits - $175.00 $2,831.51
05/03/2016 A/P Check 113092 Alvarado High School TSA 199-11-6499.AG-001-6-22-Q-00/EXP $ 150.00 $2,681.51
05/03/2016 A/P Check 113093 Alvarado Junior High School 461-36-6499.11-107-6-99-P-00/EXP $61.74 $2,619.77
05/03/2016 A/P Check 113094 Bennett Printing & Office Supply - Splits - $ 78.00 $2,541.77
05/03/2016 A/P Check 113095 Cory Borden - Splits - $ 206.91 $2,334.86
05/03/2016 A/P Check 113096 Kevin Calebrese - Splits - $ 175.00 $2,159.86
05/03/2016 A/P Check 113097 Robert Castanuela 461-00-5755.TH-107-6-00-0-00/REV $8.00 $2,151.86
05/03/2016 A/P Check 113098 CDW Government, Inc. 161-11-6398.TS-002-6-26-Q-00/EXP $87.29 $ 2,064.57
05/03/2016 A/P Check 113099 CHS Culinary Arts 461-23-6499.MT-103-6-11-P-00/EXP $ 800.00 $ 1,264.57
